The
Bar £ Kitchen
Cambridge

Bar Snacks

@ Zaatar marinated olives, caperberries, cornichons,
borettane onions 5 5% 5F

Black pudding bonbons, roasted green apple ¢ ¢

Serrano ham & cheese croquette, piccalilli dressing
G,E,D

@ Zaatar tofu bites, vegan tartar, micro herbs © V555
Gochujang-glazed pork belly, kimchi, bao bun M5 5
Loaded chips, smoked pancetta, wild mushroom &P

Garlic flat bread ¢
add cheese P

(v) Chickpea bonbons, Hummus, muhammara,
pomegranate molasses ©

(v) Chilli cheese toast, mint mayonnaise '

(¥) Fellows House Roasted Mixed Nuts "

®

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£5.50
£1.00

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50



SF  Sulphites P Peanuts

N Nuts M Molluscs

F  Fish Cl  cCelery @ Vegetarian
D Dairy Cr  Crustaceans

E  Egg L Lupin @ Vegan

S Soya Mu  Mustard

G Gluten SS  Sesame Seeds

G*  Can be made without Gluten

Menu may change depending on seasonality.
Please inform your server should you have any allergies or intolerances we need to be aware of. We cannot guarantee the absence of
all allergens in our dishes. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.



