

Bar Snacks

♥	Zaatar marinated olives, caperberries, cornichons, borettane onions ^{S, SS, SF}	£7.50
	Black pudding bonbons, roasted green apple ^{G, E}	£7.50
	Serrano ham & cheese croquette, piccalilli dressing G, E, D	£8.00
♥	Zaatar tofu bites, vegan tartar, micro herbs G, Mu, SS, S	£8.00
	Gochujang-glazed pork belly, kimchi, bao bun Mu, S, SF	£8.50
	Loaded chips, smoked pancetta, wild mushroom ^{G, D}	£8.50
♥	Garlic flat bread G add cheese D	£5.50 £1.00
♥	Chickpea bonbons, Hummus, muhammara, pomegranate molasses ⁶	£6.50
\checkmark	Chilli cheese toast, mint mayonnaise ^{G, D, Mu}	£6.50
♥	Fellows House Roasted Mixed Nuts ^N	£5.50



- SF Sulphites
- N Nuts
- F Fish
- D Dairy
- E Egg
- S Soya
- G Gluten
- G* Can be made without Gluten

- P Peanuts
- **M** Molluscs
- *Cl* Celery
- Cr Crustaceans
- L Lupin
- Mu Mustard
- **SS** Sesame Seeds



Menu may change depending on seasonality.

Please inform your server should you have any allergies or intolerances we need to be aware of. We cannot guarantee the absence of all allergens in our dishes. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.